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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

M PANTOUGOUNE KANADJI
MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

HELIOS RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2022-12-30
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WVWZZZ1KZ4W007157 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 850.00 Kg 10.40 m3
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